
 
THE NORTHWEST ARKANSAS DART ASSOCIATION presents:  

34th   ANNUAL 

 

     August 10th – 12th, 2012           

               

  A $4,000.00 + STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT 
Tournament and Lodging at: Clarion Inn, 1255 S. Shiloh, Fayetteville AR 72701 

At the intersection of 540 and Hwy 62 (Exit 62) 
$69.95 + tax (up to 4 people) Each person will receive a breakfast coupon 

Ask for Razorback Open Rates. For Reservations Call: (479) 521-1166 

Schedule of events:      Dart Supplies By: Jerry Harmon  

National Qualifier will be held on Friday August 10
th

, 2012, Sign ups start at 11:00a.m. Qualifier starts at Noon. 

    Friday August 10
th

   Saturday August 11
th

           Sunday August 12
th

  

TIME  6:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 11:00am 12:30pm 2:00pm 3:30pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 9:30pm 12:00pm 2:00pm 

EVENT Early 
Bird 
Pub 
Series 

Blind 
Draw 
501 

Blind 
Draw 
301 DD 

Mixed 
Trips 
601 S/D 

Men’s 
Doubles 
501 

Women’s 
Doubles 
501 

Open 
Singles 
Cricket 

Women’s 
Singles 
Cricket 

Mixed 
Doubles 
Pub 
Series 

Women’s 
Doubles 
Cricket 

Men’s 
Doubles 
Cricket 

Women’s 
Singles 
501 

Open 
Singles 
501 

FEE 5.00PP 10.00PP 10.00PP 36.00PT 24.00PT 24.00PT 17.00PP 17.00PP 24.00PT 24.00PT 24.00PT 17.00PP 17.00PP 

1ST PL 
2ND PL 
3RD PL 
4TH PL 

   180.00 
90.00 
60.00 
60.00 

200.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

160.00 
 80.00 
 30.00 
30.00 

250.00 
150.00 
50.00 
50.00 

200.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

210.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

160.00 
80.00 
30.00 
30.00 

200.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

200.00 
100.00 
50.00 
50.00 

250.00 
150.00 
50.00 
50.00 

 80%  
PAY  
OUT 

80%  
PAY  
OUT 

80% 
PAY 
OUT 

390.00 400.00  300.00 500.00  400.00 410.00 300.00 400.00 400.00 500.00 

For Additional    Kat Kovach   Jay Idleman 
 Information  479-422-0418   479-530-2133 
 Contact:   Tournament Director  

 
Disclaimer – AMATEUR STATUS: The host assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which dart awards may have on the amateur status 
of any youth participants.                     
    ** WARNING: DARTS IS AN ADULT SPORT. IT IS DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN TO PLAY THIS SPORT WITHOUT ADULT SUPERVISION** 

Tournament MVP will be awarded Sunday, August 12th, 2012 


