34th ANNUAL

RAZORBACKOPEN



August 10th – 12th, 2012



A \$4,000.00 + STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT

Tournament and Lodging at: Clarion Inn, 1255 S. Shiloh, Fayetteville AR 72701
At the intersection of 540 and Hwy 62 (Exit 62)

\$69.95 + tax (up to 4 people) Each person will receive a breakfast coupon Ask for Razorback Open Rates. For Reservations Call: (479) 521-1166

Schedule of events:

Dart Supplies By: Jerry Harmon

National Qualifier will be held on Friday August 10th, 2012, Sign ups start at 11:00a.m. Qualifier starts at Noon.

Friday August 10th

Saturday August 11th

Sunday August 12th

TIME	6:00pm	7:00pm	9:00pm	11:00am	12:30pm	2:00pm	3:30pm	5:00pm	6:00pm	8:00pm	9:30pm	12:00pm	2:00pm
EVENT	Early	Blind	Blind	Mixed	Men's	Women's	Open	Women's	Mixed	Women's	Men's	Women's	Open
	Bird	Draw	Draw	Trips	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	Doubles	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles
	Pub	501	301 DD	601 S/D	501	501	Cricket	Cricket	Pub	Cricket	Cricket	501	501
	Series								Series				
FEE	5.00PP	10.00PP	10.00PP	36.00PT	24.00PT	24.00PT	17.00PP	17.00PP	24.00PT	24.00PT	24.00PT	17.00PP	17.00PP
1 ST PL				180.00	200.00	160.00	250.00	200.00	210.00	160.00	200.00	200.00	250.00
2 ND PL				90.00	100.00	80.00	150.00	100.00	100.00	80.00	100.00	100.00	150.00
3 RD PL				60.00	50.00	30.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	30.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
4 TH PL				60.00	50.00	30.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	30.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
	80%	80%	80%	390.00	400.00	300.00	500.00	400.00	410.00	300.00	400.00	400.00	500.00
	PAY	PAY	PAY										
	OUT	OUT	OUT										

For Additional Information

Kat Kovach 479-422-0418 Jay Idleman 479-530-2133

Contact:

Tournament Director

Disclaimer – AMATEUR STATUS: The host assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which dart awards may have on the amateur status of any youth participants.

** WARNING: DARTS IS AN ADULT SPORT. IT IS DANGEROUS FOR CHILDREN TO PLAY THIS SPORT WITHOUT ADULT SUPERVISION**

Tournament MVP will be awarded Sunday, August 12th, 2012